35
65
236

12
167
245

206
264
284
202

137
176
188

23
186
217

54

149
189
276
283

81
234
240

15
49
83

56
59
72
226

Darren
Simon
Richard Guy

Darren
Koji
Mark

Karen
Helene
Ruth
Lucy
Daisy

Amy
Hazel
Emma

David
Philip
Anthony

Kevin
Alex

David
Mark
Terry

Niki
Rachel
Sarah

Rose
Sally
Susan

David
Mark
Richard
Matthew

Bradley
Cooper
Smith

Atkins
Miyazaki
Symes

Andrews
Regan
Wallace
Wright
Rae

Kerr
O'Connell
Pearson

Bedwell
Parry
Roper

Chinien
Longmuir
Peddle
Wilson
Worton

Densley
Smith
Stallwood

Baker
Carr
Dixon

Clack
Cobbold
Crump
Sears

EE

m T M T T T T

=L

=T L

m T

m T T

==L

M50
M50
M45

M55
M60
M55

W40
W40
W40
W35
W35

W50
W45
W50

M70
M60
M60

M45
M60
M55
M45
M50

W45
W45
W45

W60
W50
W55

M40
M40
M35
M50

Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54
Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54
Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54

Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44
Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44
Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44
Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44
Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44

Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54
Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54
Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54

Camberley & District AC M45-54
Camberley & District AC M45-54
Camberley & District AC M45-54
Camberley & District AC M45-54
Camberley & District AC M45-54

Camberley & District AC W45-54
Camberley & District AC W45-54
Camberley & District AC W45-54

Cambridge Harriers W45-54
Cambridge Harriers W45-54
Cambridge Harriers W45-54

Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44
Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44
Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44
Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44



90
168
262

55
126
287

32

143
192
221
237

22
98
148

29
99
199

87

103
106
250

33

123
251
273

118
171
259

53
79
102
113

Chris
David
Stuart

Edward
Nick
Alex

Andy
Graham
Tom
Adrian
Steve

Simon
Jeremy
David

James
Luke
Michael
Phil

lan
Ben
Oliver
Nick

Terry
Guy

Mark
David

Paul
Nick
Alex
Marc

Felix
Tom
Andrew
Peter
James

Edwards
Moore
Walker

Chuck
Impey
Winchester

Bond
Laylee
Poynton
Russell
Smythe

Bean
Garner
Lipscomb

Adams
Bishop
Garnett
Purves

Durrant
Gilmore
Gosden
Tearle

Booth
Holcroft
Tennyson
Williams

Allen
Hazelwood
Morgan
Turner

Allen
Cheetham
Davies
Giles
Hamilton

==L =< L =< L =< L

= L

M60
M55
M55

M35
M40
M40

M50
M65
M50
M45
M65

M65
M50
M45

M40
M35
M40
M35

M50
M45
M45
M50

M55
M55
M60
M60

M75
M45
M60
M50

M50
M55
M50
M80
M50

Dulwich Runners M35-44
Dulwich Runners M35-44
Dulwich Runners M35-44

Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44




64

133
163
173
187
249

48
110

30
68
93

47
177

146
156
263

20

197
261
270

38
80
203

51
223
254

39
252
253

135
224

Simon
Robin
Ben
Graeme
Ben
David

Sarah
Gabriel
Susan

Chris
Andrew
James

Dean
Bryan
Pete

Christopher
Warren
Clive

Penny
Val
Margaret
Phyl

Dennis
Joel
Sam

Andrew
Robert
David

Launa
Pauline
Beverley

Shahab
Rob
Matthew

Coombes
Jones
Millar
Moyse
Paviour
Taylor

Allen
Carnwath
Grounds

Blackburn
Cornish
Ellis

Angell
Camfield
O'Connell

Lee
Marks
Walker

Barron
Purnell
Wadman
Weston

Briggs
Denning
Rahman

Catton
Sargent
Thomas

Broadley
Tester
Thomas

Ahmad
Jowett
Sayers

=T L

m T

=L

M T M T

EE

M50
M50
M45
M60
M50
M60

W60
W40
W40

M50
M55
M45

M60
M55
M60

M65
M65
M65

W60
W60
W60
W55

M45
M45
M40

M70
M70
M60

W55
W60
W65

M40
M35
M50

Herne Hill Harriers M45-54
Herne Hill Harriers M45-54
Herne Hill Harriers M45-54

Herne Hill Harriers M45-54 *
Herne Hill Harriers M45-54

Herne Hill Harriers M45-54 *
Herne Hill Harriers W35-44 *

Herne Hill Harriers W35-44
Herne Hill Harriers W35-44

Holland Sports AC M45-54
Holland Sports AC M45-54 *
Holland Sports AC M45-54

Itford AC M35-44 *
Itford AC M35-44 *
Itford AC M35-44

North Herts Road Runners M35-44

North Herts Road Runners M35-44
North Herts Road Runners M35-54



144
182
230

84
178
255

50

145
229
285

159
241
256

152
157
201

13
69
122
124
172

147
214
208
60

162
17
272

44
180
278

66

114
130
243

Andrew
Michael
Peter

Karen
Lucy
Caroline

Colin
Richard
Bob
Steve

Sean
Kim
John

Pippa
Susan
Joanna

Scott
Peter
Sebastian
Daniel
Andy

Andrew
Matt
Matthew
Matt

Robert
Robert
David

Marc
Tatsuya
Darren

Steve
Graham
Peter
Matthew

Leach
Over
Sibbett

Dodsworth
O'Connor
Thrussell

Castle
Lee
Shewan
Wright

McQuillan
Stanley
Tolhurst

Major
McDonald
Quantrill

Augur
Costley
Hoenig
Hunt
Morgan-Lee

Lewis

Risden
Revier
Coffey

Metcalf
Banham
Willett

Burrows
Okamoto
Woods

Corfield
Hansen
Johnson
Stone

m T T

=L

m T T

=< L =T L

<

M60
M55
M60

W60
W60
W60

M55
M55
M55
M55

M65
M65
M70

W55
W55
W65

M55
M60
M45
M45
M55

M40
M40
M35
M40

M60
M50
M40

M35
M40
M35

M60
M60
M60
M60

Southampton Athletic Club M45-54
Southampton Athletic Club M45-54
Southampton Athletic Club M45-54
Southampton Athletics Club M45-54
Southampton Athletics Club M45-54

Southampton Athletics Club M35-44
Southampton Athletics Club M35-44
Southampton Athletics Club M35-64
Southampton Athletic Club M35-44

Southern Counties Veterans M35-44
Southern Counties Veterans M35-44
Southern Counties Veterans M35-44

Striders of Croydon M35-44
Striders of Croydon M35-44
Striders of Croydon M35-44




129
213
219
280

109
160
282

28
111
216

John
Andrew
David
Hugh

Tim
Jamie
Duncan

Rich
Peter
Peter

James
Ridley
Rowe
Woolhouse

Grose
Mcloughlin
Woolmer

Berry
Hall
Robertson

=< L

=L

<

M55
M60
M65
M60

M55
M50
M45

M50
M65
M45




