

35	Darren	Bradley	M	M50	Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54	
65	Simon	Cooper	M	M50	Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54	
236	Richard Guy	Smith	M	M45	Aldershot Farnham & District M45-54	
12	Darren	Atkins	M	M55	Aldershot Farnham & District M55-64	
167	Koji	Miyazaki	M	M60	Aldershot Farnham & District M55-64	
245	Mark	Symes	M	M55	Aldershot Farnham & District M55-64	
8	Karen	Andrews	F	W40	Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44	
206	Helene	Regan	F	W40	Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44	
264	Ruth	Wallace	F	W40	Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44	
284	Lucy	Wright	F	W35	Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44	
202	Daisy	Rae	F	W35	Aldershot Farnham & District W35-44	
137	Amy	Kerr	F	W50	Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54	
176	Hazel	O'Connell	F	W45	Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54	
188	Emma	Pearson	F	W50	Aldershot Farnham & District W45-54	
23	David	Bedwell	M	M70	Bristol & West AC M55-65	*
186	Philip	Parry	M	M60	Bristol & West AC M55-65	
217	Anthony	Roper	M	M60	Bristol & West AC M55-65	
54	Kevin	Chinien	M	M45	Camberley & District AC M45-54	
149	Alex	Longmuir	M	M60	Camberley & District AC M45-54	*
189	David	Peddle	M	M55	Camberley & District AC M45-54	*
276	Mark	Wilson	M	M45	Camberley & District AC M45-54	
283	Terry	Worton	M	M50	Camberley & District AC M45-54	
81	Niki	Densley	F	W45	Camberley & District AC W45-54	
234	Rachel	Smith	F	W45	Camberley & District AC W45-54	
240	Sarah	Stallwood	F	W45	Camberley & District AC W45-54	
15	Rose	Baker	F	W60	Cambridge Harriers W45-54	*
49	Sally	Carr	F	W50	Cambridge Harriers W45-54	
83	Susan	Dixon	F	W55	Cambridge Harriers W45-54	
56	David	Clack	M	M40	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44	
59	Mark	Cobbold	M	M40	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44	
72	Richard	Crump	M	M35	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44	
226	Matthew	Sears	M	M50	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M35-44	*

90	Chris	Edwards	M	M60	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M55-64
168	David	Moore	M	M55	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M55-64
262	Stuart	Walker	M	M55	Dorking & Mole Valley AC M55-64
55	Edward	Chuck	M	M35	Dulwich Runners M35-44
126	Nick	Impey	M	M40	Dulwich Runners M35-44
287	Alex	Winchester	M	M40	Dulwich Runners M35-44
32	Andy	Bond	M	M50	Dulwich Runners M45-54
143	Graham	Laylee	M	M65	Dulwich Runners M45-54 *
192	Tom	Poynton	M	M50	Dulwich Runners M45-54
221	Adrian	Russell	M	M45	Dulwich Runners M45-54
237	Steve	Smythe	M	M65	Dulwich Runners M45-54 *
22	Simon	Bean	M	M65	Epsom & Ewell Harriers M45-54 *
98	Jeremy	Garner	M	M50	Epsom & Ewell Harriers M45-54
148	David	Lipscomb	M	M45	Epsom & Ewell Harriers M45-54
1	James	Adams	M	M40	Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
29	Luke	Bishop	M	M35	Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
99	Michael	Garnett	M	M40	Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
199	Phil	Purves	M	M35	Guildford & Godalming AC M35-44
87	Ian	Durrant	M	M50	Guildford & Godalming AC M45-54
103	Ben	Gilmore	M	M45	Guildford & Godalming AC M45-54
106	Oliver	Gosden	M	M45	Guildford & Godalming AC M45-54
250	Nick	Tearle	M	M50	Guildford & Godalming AC M45-54
33	Terry	Booth	M	M55	Guildford & Godalming AC M55-64
123	Guy	Holcroft	M	M55	Guildford & Godalming AC M55-64
251	Mark	Tennyson	M	M60	Guildford & Godalming AC M55-64
273	David	Williams	M	M60	Guildford & Godalming AC M55-64
6	Paul	Allen	M	M75	Halesowen ACC M45-54 *
118	Nick	Hazelwood	M	M45	Halesowen ACC M45-54
171	Alex	Morgan	M	M60	Halesowen ACC M45-54 *
259	Marc	Turner	M	M50	Halesowen ACC M45-54
5	Felix	Allen	M	M50	Hercules Wimbledon M45-54
53	Tom	Cheetham	M	M55	Hercules Wimbledon M45-54 *
79	Andrew	Davies	M	M50	Hercules Wimbledon M45-54
102	Peter	Giles	M	M80	Hercules Wimbledon M45-54 *
113	James	Hamilton	M	M50	Hercules Wimbledon M45-54

64	Simon	Coombes	M	M50	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	
133	Robin	Jones	M	M50	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	
163	Ben	Millar	M	M45	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	
173	Graeme	Moyse	M	M60	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	*
187	Ben	Paviour	M	M50	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	
249	David	Taylor	M	M60	Herne Hill Harriers M45-54	*
4	Sarah	Allen	F	W60	Herne Hill Harriers W35-44	*
48	Gabriel	Carnwath	F	W40	Herne Hill Harriers W35-44	
110	Susan	Grounds	F	W40	Herne Hill Harriers W35-44	
30	Chris	Blackburn	M	M50	Holland Sports AC M45-54	
68	Andrew	Cornish	M	M55	Holland Sports AC M45-54	*
93	James	Ellis	M	M45	Holland Sports AC M45-54	
9	Dean	Angell	M	M60	Horsham Joggers M55-64	
47	Bryan	Camfield	M	M55	Horsham Joggers M55-64	
177	Pete	O'Connell	M	M60	Horsham Joggers M55-64	
146	Christopher	Lee	M	M65	Horsham Joggers M65+	
156	Warren	Marks	M	M65	Horsham Joggers M65+	
263	Clive	Walker	M	M65	Horsham Joggers M65+	
20	Penny	Barron	F	W60	Horsham Joggers W55+	
197	Val	Purnell	F	W60	Horsham Joggers W55+	
261	Margaret	Wadman	F	W60	Horsham Joggers W55+	
270	Phyl	Weston	F	W55	Horsham Joggers W55+	
38	Dennis	Briggs	M	M45	Ilford AC M35-44	*
80	Joel	Denning	M	M45	Ilford AC M35-44	*
203	Sam	Rahman	M	M40	Ilford AC M35-44	
51	Andrew	Catton	M	M70	Ilford AC M55-64	*
223	Robert	Sargent	M	M70	Ilford AC M55-64	*
254	David	Thomas	M	M60	Ilford AC M55-64	
39	Launa	Broadley	F	W55	Ilford AC W55+	
252	Pauline	Tester	F	W60	Ilford AC W55+	
253	Beverley	Thomas	F	W65	Ilford AC W55+	
2	Shahab	Ahmad	M	M40	North Herts Road Runners M35-44	
135	Rob	Jowett	M	M35	North Herts Road Runners M35-44	
224	Matthew	Sayers	M	M50	North Herts Road Runners M35-54	

144	Andrew	Leach	M	M60	North Herts Road Runners M55-64
182	Michael	Over	M	M55	North Herts Road Runners M55-64
230	Peter	Sibbett	M	M60	North Herts Road Runners M55-64
84	Karen	Dodsworth	F	W60	North Herts Road Runners W55+
178	Lucy	O'Connor	F	W60	North Herts Road Runners W55+
255	Caroline	Thrussell	F	W60	North Herts Road Runners W55+
50	Colin	Castle	M	M55	Paddock Wood AC M55-64
145	Richard	Lee	M	M55	Paddock Wood AC M55-64
229	Bob	Shewan	M	M55	Paddock Wood AC M55-64
285	Steve	Wright	M	M55	Paddock Wood AC M55-64
159	Sean	McQuillan	M	M65	Paddock Wood AC M65+
241	Kim	Stanley	M	M65	Paddock Wood AC M65+
256	John	Tolhurst	M	M70	Paddock Wood AC M65+
152	Pippa	Major	F	W55	South London Harriers W55+
157	Susan	McDonald	F	W55	South London Harriers W55+
201	Joanna	Quantrill	F	W65	South London Harriers W55+
13	Scott	Augur	M	M55	Southampton Athletic Club M45-54 *
69	Peter	Costley	M	M60	Southampton Athletic Club M45-54 *
122	Sebastian	Hoenig	M	M45	Southampton Athletic Club M45-54
124	Daniel	Hunt	M	M45	Southampton Athletics Club M45-54
172	Andy	Morgan-Lee	M	M55	Southampton Athletics Club M45-54 *
147	Andrew	Lewis	M	M40	Southampton Athletics Club M35-44
214	Matt	Risden	M	M40	Southampton Athletics Club M35-44
208	Matthew	Revier	M	M35	Southampton Athletics Club M35-64
60	Matt	Coffey	M	M40	Southampton Athletic Club M35-44
162	Robert	Metcalf	M	M60	Southern Counties Veterans M35-44 *
17	Robert	Banham	M	M50	Southern Counties Veterans M35-44 *
272	David	Willett	M	M40	Southern Counties Veterans M35-44
44	Marc	Burrows	M	M35	Striders of Croydon M35-44
180	Tatsuya	Okamoto	M	M40	Striders of Croydon M35-44
278	Darren	Woods	M	M35	Striders of Croydon M35-44
66	Steve	Corfield	M	M60	Striders of Croydon M55-64
114	Graham	Hansen	M	M60	Striders of Croydon M55-64
130	Peter	Johnson	M	M60	Striders of Croydon M55-64
243	Matthew	Stone	M	M60	Striders of Croydon M55-64

129	John	James	M	M55	Veterans AC M55-64	
213	Andrew	Ridley	M	M60	Veterans AC M55-64	
219	David	Rowe	M	M65	Veterans AC M55-64	*
280	Hugh	Woolhouse	M	M60	Veterans AC M55-64	
109	Tim	Grose	M	M55	Walton AC M45-54	*
160	Jamie	Mcloughlin	M	M50	Walton AC M45-54	
282	Duncan	Woolmer	M	M45	Walton AC M45-55	
28	Rich	Berry	M	M50	West 4 Harriers M45-54	
111	Peter	Hall	M	M65	West 4 Harriers M45-54	*
216	Peter	Robertson	M	M45	West 4 Harriers M45-64	